
6U
Team Name Coach Name Cell Phone Email Asst Coach Name Cell Phone Email Asst Coach Name Cell Phone Email

Dillsburg 6U1 Kadee Crandall 717-982-8786 Kadee.crandall@gmail.com

Dillsburg 6U2 Danielle Peters 717-353-3866 Rydan0229@comcast.net

Dillsburg 6U3 Nicole Snyder 7177123890 nlsnyder13@gmail.com

Red Land 6U-1 Danielle Rummel 717-514-9942 drummel31@gmail.com
Red Land 6U-2 Amber Smith 717-525-1844 smithamb@wssd.k12.pa.us
Red Land 6U-3 Shannon Thomas 717-350-4529 shannmaddi2007@gmail.com

Cedar Cliff 6U - 1 Jay Williams 717-884-1632 mjahwill4@comcast.net
Cedar Cliff 6U - 2 Ellen Wallace 717-919-1722 ehol082181@gmail.com

UA/MECH 6U1 David Bell 717-571-9320 dbell1004@yahoo.com

East Penn 6U 1 Vanessa Maynard 717-979-5740 epcoach9@gmail.com

Big Spring1

Camp Hill Darren Evanoff 717-265-4882 darren.evanoff@seccoinc.com

South Middleton 1 Mark Lemon 410-960-5465 lime1305@gmail.com

South Middleton 2 David Edmonds 5702203989 david.edmonds21@gmail.com

mailto:david.edmonds21@gmail.com

